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SMITHS FALLS POLICE SERVICE 

 
BUSINESS PLAN QUARTERLY REPORT 
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Date 

 
Vehicle 
Stops 

 
Foot 

Patrol 
Hours 

 
Bike 

Patrol 
Hours 

 
Schools 
Hours 

 
Other 
Hours 

 
Calls for 
Service 

 
January - 

March  
 

 
 

388 

 
 

105.1 

 
 
0 

 
 

24.68 

 
 

48.3 

 
 

1832 

 
April - 
June  

 

 
462 

 
124 

 
70 

 
46 

 
83.25 

 
2258 

 
July - 

September  

320 102 44 13 59 2116 

 
October - 
December 

 

233 87 8 21 54 1836 

 


