SMITHS FALLS POLICE SERVICE

BUSINESS PLAN QUARTERLY REPORT

2022

Date	Vehicle Stops	Foot Patrol Hours	Bike Patrol Hours	Schools Hours	Other Hours	Calls for Service
January - March	388	105.1	0	24.68	48.3	1832
April - June	462	124	70	46	83.25	2258
July - September	320	102	44	13	59	2116
October - December	233	87	8	21	54	1836